Project Name

Amount

BuSolutions Advance Transit Research, Ml

Capital Area Regional Transportation Plan, LA

Community Transponatiqn Association of America Nationwide JOBLINKS
Greater Hartford Integrated Mass Transit Planning Study, Hartford, CT
Missouri Transportation Institufe

Project TRANSIT, Philadelphia, PA

WWVU Exhaust Emissions Testing Initiative, WV

$1,662,500
$285,000

$1,520,000
$475,000

$950,000

$570,000

$475,000




